se.com/us/digestplus
Looking for an efficient solution to meet code?
Article 230.85 (Emergency Disconnects) of the 2020 National Electrical
Code® (NEC®) requires all single and two family dwellings to provide a
disconnecting mean installed in a readily accessible outdoor location.
Be quick and effective!
Square D™ Residential Enclosed Circuit Breakers are designed to be code
compliant, easy to install, customizable, and highly reliable. These rainproof

(1) emergency disconnect label
se.com/us/digestplus
Schneider Electric USA
800 Federal Street
Andover, MA 01810
Phone: 978-794-0800
PowerPact Q-Frame Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Ampere Rating
Short Circuit Rating
10kAIR 25kAIR 65kAIR 100kAIR
2P 240 Vac
Maximum
70A QBL22070 QDL22070 QGL22070 QJL22070
80A QBL22080 QDL22080 QGL22080 QJL22080
90A QBL22090 QDL22090 QGL22090 QJL22090
100A QBL22100 QDL22100 QGL22100 QJL22100
110A QBL22110 QDL22110 QGL22110 QJL22110
125A QBL22125 QDL22125 QGL22125 QJL22125
150A QBL22150 QDL22150 QGL22150 QJL22150
175A QBL22175 QDL22175 QGL22175 QJL22175
200A QBL22200 QDL22200 QGL22200 QJL22200
1	 See table “PowerPact Q-Frame Molded Case Circuit Breakers”
2	 Suitable for 2P Q-Frame MCCBs only